
      

 Open Women    

      

1 Jessica Wylychenko 2:52:09 35-39 Chicago 

2 Dawn Neal 2:53:51 40-44 MB 

3 Gina Tranquada 3:02:55 35-39 Waterfront 

4 Alice Sherwin 3:06:00 35-39 Fargo 

5 Jaala Van Dongen 3:15:28 40-44 MB 

6 Caroline Fisher 3:17:54 35-39 MB 

7 Jaclyn Loewen 3:18:33 30-34 MB 

8 Krista Stepa-Ammeter 3:20:39 35-39 Chicago 

9 Brandy Adolphe 3:21:08 45-49 Victoria 

10 Janine Zajac 3:21:58 25-29 MB 

11 Kat Klippenstein 3:23:31 20-24 Victoria 

12 Carolyn Coffin 3:24:11 45-49 Chicago 

13 Emmalee Hinton 3:24:40 25-29 MB 

14 Joy Palmer 3:26:19 30-34 MB 

15 Marina Lovell 3:28:19 30-34 Twin Cities 

16 Renata Doerksen 3:29:10 30-34 MB 

17 Alison Baker 3:29:27 45-49 MB 

18 Mingdi Zhao 3:30:00 55-59 Fargo 

19 Jenn Sacco 3:30:59 45-49 MB 

20 Jessica Drakul 3:32:41 45-49 Fargo 

21 Jessica Ness 3:34:02 25-29 MB 

22 Sarah Vanderveen 3:34:23 40-44 Fargo 

23 Lacey  Mostoway 3:36:14 35-39 Gopher Attack 

24 Kathryn Maslanka 3:36:48 35-39 Boston 

25 Maria Penner 3:36:59 45-49 Waterfront 

26 Denise Martins 3:38:14 50-54 Regina 

27 Brittany MacMillan 3:38:15 35-39 Waterfront 

28 Natalie Derbowka 3:39:43 20-24 MB 

29 Haley Hrymak 3:40:41 30-34 Victoria 

30 Stephanie Tetreault 3:40:55 35-39 Twin Cities 

31 Sarah Millns 3:42:45 25-29 Mb 

32 Sarah Cruise 3:43:15 35-39 Waterfront 

33 Paula Paterson 3:44:07 45-49 Chicago 

34 Rachael Penner 3:44:08 45-49 Fargo 

35 Justina Tychanski 3:46:23 25-29 MB 

36 Thoa Le 3:46:32 35-39 Hamilton 

37 Tracy Whalen 3:46:51 50-54 Chicago 

38 Erin Roloff 3:47:08 30-34 Ottawa 

39 Dana Mayberry 3:47:26 45-49 Georgina 

40 Wendy Le Breton 3:48:02 50-54 Chicago 

41 Irene Plett 3:48:50 45-49 Fargo 

42 Lia Robinson 3:49:05 30-34 MB 



43 Natalie Lovetri 3:49:06 40-44 MB 

44 Twyla Eberharter 3:49:07 45-49 Chicago 

45 Josee Levesque 3:49:18 25-29 MB 

46 Jennifer Franklin 3:49:28 45-49 Chicago 

47 Laura Toews 3:49:39 50-54 Ottawa 

48 Marisa Harwood-Jones 3:50:18 50-54 Fargo 

49 Melissa Garry 3:50:36 35-39 Fargo 

50 Kendra Froese 3:50:44 30-34 Treherne 

      

 Age Group     

      

1 Neve Parkinson 4:13:39 15-19 MB 

2 Piper Sapergia-Green 4:30:01 15-19 Sask. 

3 Marissa Fehr 4:37:31 15-19 MB 

4 Asia Wohlgemuth 4:50:52 15-19 MB 

5 Toni Pashe 5:44:16 15-19 MB 

      

1 Kat Klippenstein 3:23:31 20-24 Victoria 

2 Natalie Derbowka 3:39:43 20-24 MB 

3 Kiara Stefansson 3:52:48 20-24 MB 

4 Klara Whalen 3:54:29 20-24 MB 

5 Meredith Fortin 4:01:28 20-24 Chicago 

6 Celia Wiens 4:01:34 20-24 MB 

7 Sydney Cancilla 4:04:53 20-24 Vancouver 

8 Amber Lys 4:04:55 20-24 MB 

9 Mackenzie Fricke 4:11:16 20-24 Mb 

10 Payton Law 4:16:32 20-24 MB 

      

1 Janine Zajac 3:21:58 25-29 MB 

2 Emmalee Hinton 3:24:40 25-29 MB 

3 Jessica Ness 3:34:02 25-29 MB 

4 Sarah Millns 3:42:45 25-29 MB 

5 Justina Tychanski 3:46:23 25-29 MB 

6 Josee Levesque 3:49:18 25-29 MB 

7 Sydney Last 3:50:48 25-29 MB 

8 Megan Sorokopud-Jones 3:50:56 25-29 MB 

9 Courtlyn Oswald 3:52:15 25-29 Chicago 

10 Teagan Davies 3:53:19 25-29 Victoria 

      

1 Jessica Wylychenko 2:54:10 30-34 Vancouver 

2 Jaclyn Loewen 3:18:33 30-34 MB 

3 Joy Palmer 3:26:19 30-34 MB 

4 Marina Lovell 3:28:19 30-34 Twin Cities 

5 Renata Doerksen 3:29:10 30-34 Mb 

6 Haley Hrymak 3:40:41 30-34 Victoria 



7 Erin Roloff 3:47:08 30-34 Ottawa 

8 Lia Robinson 3:49:05 30-34 MB 

9 Kendra Froese 3:50:44 30-34 Treherne 

10 Jenna Biberdorf 3:52:45 30-34 MB 

      

1 Jessica Wylychenko 2:52:09 35-39 Chicago 

2 Gina Tranquada 3:02:55 35-39 Waterfront 

3 Alice Sherwin 3:06:00 35-39 Fargo 

4 Caroline Fisher 3:17:54 35-39 MB 

5 Krista Stepa-Ammeter 3:20:39 35-39 Chicago 

6 Renata  Doerksen 3:32:14 35-39 CIM 

7 Lacey Mostoway 3:36:14 35-39 Gopher Attack 

8 Kathryn Maslanka 3:36:48 35-39 Boston 

9 Brittany MacMillan 3:38:15 35-39 Waterfront 

10 Stephanie Tetreault 3:40:55 35-39 Twin Cities 

      

1 Dawn Neal 2:53:51 40-44 MB 

2 Jaala Van Dongen 3:15:28 40-44 MB 

3 Sarah Vanderveen 3:34:23 40-44 Fargo 

4 Natalie Lovetri 3:49:06 40-44 MB 

5 Josey Antonation 3:51:55 40-44 Mb 

6 Aimee Watt 3:52:37 40-44 MB 

7 Marissa Bochen 3:55:11 40-44 Boston 

8 Michelle Finlay 3:58:30 40-44 Chicago 

9 Rebecca Foat 4:01:22 40-44 MB 

10 Rebecca Sturgess 4:01:40 40-44 MB 

      

1 Brandy Adolphe 3:21:08 45-49 Victoria 

2 Carolyn Coffin 3:24:11 45-49 Chicago 

3 Alison Baker 3:29:27 45-49 MB 

4 Jenn Sacco 3:30:59 45-49 MB 

5 Jessica Drakul 3:32:41 45-49 Fargo 

6 Maria Penner 3:36:59 45-49 Waterfront 

7 Paula Paterson 3:44:07 45-49 Chicago 

8 Rachael Penner 3:44:08 45-49 Fargo 

9 Dana Mayberry 3:47:26 45-49 Georgina 

10 Twyla Eberharter 3:49:07 45-49 Chicago 

      

1 Denise Martens 3:38:14 50-54 Regina 

2 Tracy Whalen 3:46:51 50-54 Chicago 

3 Wendy Le Breton 3:48:02 50-54 Chicago 

4 Laura Toews 3:49:39 50-54 Ottawa 

5 Marisa Harwood-Jones 3:50:18 50-54 Fargo 

6 Cindy Dobson 3:50:58 50-54 Edmonton 

7 Shelan Ennis 3:52:14 50-54 Fargo 



8 Melody Balane 3:55:35 50-54 Ottawa 

9 Trish Hunter 3:57:43 50-54 Waterfront 

10 Cynthia Sawatzky 4:11:21 50-54 Chicago 

      

1 Mingdi Zhao 3:30:00 55-59 Fargo 

2 Jan Stewart 3:56:42 55-59 New York 

3 Joanne Forest-Magne 4:01:41 55-59 MB 

4 Kathleen Caithness 4:09:59 55-59 Chicago 

5 Robyn Beaulieu 4:26:04 55-59 MB 

6 Daria Weiss 4:47:21 55-59 MB 

7 Melissa Budd 4:58:46 55-59 Bemidji 

8 Amy Anis 4:59:47 55-59 Fargo 

9 Maureen  Peniuk 5:18:44 55-59 Bemidji 

10 Jacqueline Henrickson 5:49:45 55-59 MB 

      

1 Sue Lucas 4:20:40 60-64 Gopher Attack 

2 Amber Driedger 4:47:00 60-64 MB 

3 Cathie  Coughlin 4:48:11 60-64 Twin Cities 

4 Stephanie Roberecki 4:53:42 60-64 Fargo 

5 Kathy Taylor 4:54:30 60-64 MB 

6 Joyce Plante 6:13:03 60-64 MB 

7 Tracy Waugh-Smith 6:14:09 60-64 MB 

      

1 Barb Heiliger 4:08:30 65-69 Mb 

2 Annette Willborn 4:38:45 65-69 Twin Cities 

3 Brenda Kreuger 4:51:14 65-69 MB 

4 Vicki Stevens 5:25:12 65-69 MB 

5 Humeira Royaz 5:25:41 65-69 MB 

6 Clemus Laurila 6:02:02 65-69 Fargo 

7 Cathy Cordy 7:40:45 65-69 Boston 

      
 


